
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に実施している English Café に是非ご参加ください！ 
 

・オンライン授業の期間：Google Meet または Zoom 
・対面授業の期間：L405 にお集まりください（Andrew 先生ご担当日のみ：S307） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
☆Schedule☆ 

 

 

 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 October 12 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency 

2 October 19 (Tue) Paul Townsend General Travel 

3 October 26 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Popular games in the English-speaking world  

4 November 2 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Disney Codenames 

5 November 9 (Tue) Andrew Cown Conversation / Descriptive skills 

6 November 16 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Music: A popular song will be listened to and analyzed 

7 November 30 (Tue) Paul Townsend Transportation 

8 December 7 (Tue) Andrew Cown 2021 review quiz (with a prize for the winner) 

9 December 14 (Tue) Benjamin Listen How to Fight Robots  

10 December 21 (Tue) Paul Townsend Holidays / Special Events / Festivals 


